
Monthly calendar for Omega and PAS Group Travel

December, 2008

2008-12-01, Monday

all day Adams/CERN
to CERN till 12/6/08
(recurrent)

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

all day Srini/CERN
11/30-12/5 at CERN
(recurrent)

all day Sue/NV
Sue to NV 12/1-6/08
(recurrent)

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/5/08
(recurrent)

2008-12-02, Tuesday

all day Adams/CERN
to CERN till 12/6/08
(recurrent)

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

all day Srini/CERN
11/30-12/5 at CERN
(recurrent)

all day Sue/NV
Sue to NV 12/1-6/08
(recurrent)

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/5/08
(recurrent)

2008-12-03, Wednesday

all day Adams/CERN
to CERN till 12/6/08
(recurrent)



all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

all day Srini/CERN
11/30-12/5 at CERN
(recurrent)

all day Sue/NV
Sue to NV 12/1-6/08
(recurrent)

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/5/08
(recurrent)

2008-12-04, Thursday

all day Adams/CERN
to CERN till 12/6/08
(recurrent)

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

all day Srini/CERN
11/30-12/5 at CERN
(recurrent)

all day Sue/NV
Sue to NV 12/1-6/08
(recurrent)

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/5/08
(recurrent)

2008-12-05, Friday

all day Adams/CERN
to CERN till 12/6/08
(recurrent)

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

all day Srini/CERN
11/30-12/5 at CERN
(recurrent)

all day Sue/NV
Sue to NV 12/1-6/08
(recurrent)

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/5/08
(recurrent)



2008-12-06, Saturday

all day Adams/CERN
to CERN till 12/6/08
(recurrent)

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

all day Sue/NV
Sue to NV 12/1-6/08
(recurrent)

2008-12-07, Sunday

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

2008-12-08, Monday

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

2008-12-09, Tuesday

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

2008-12-10, Wednesday

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

2008-12-11, Thursday

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)

2008-12-12, Friday

all day Gibbard/CERN
11/30 - 12/12 in CERN
(recurrent)



2008-12-14, Sunday

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/19/08
(recurrent)

2008-12-15, Monday

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/19/08
(recurrent)

2008-12-16, Tuesday

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/19/08
(recurrent)

2008-12-17, Wednesday

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/19/08
(recurrent)

2008-12-18, Thursday

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/19/08
(recurrent)

2008-12-19, Friday

all day lissauer/CERN
to CERN till 12/19/08
(recurrent)


